09 December 2024 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:19.00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result  Horse Name Age
1 KILICBAGI(6) 5yochh

2 BABAMERCAN(1) 8yochh
3 ARAPDAVAT(8) 5yochh
4  DOSTBAGI9)  7yochh
5  REBER(3) 10yogrh
6  SARRAFTAY4) 6yobh

7 ONKUT(7) 6yobh

8  SARNICKAYA(10) 6yogrh
9 ULUPAMIR(11)  8yogrh
10  JONDERE(5)  6yochh

BASALP(2) 5y0bh

1.)175.000 &
1.)30.188 ¢

Sire
OZGUNHAN - ITILSAN
KAZBERT (RU) - ZARFKZ
KAIZBERT (RU) - SIBELTAY
KAZBERT (RU) - BLIFKIZ
GOBAKBEY - DLANCANPOLAT
SARRAF - GKVAZNLR
TOMOZ BEY - CESMAHU
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - KACANKAYA
GOBAKBEY - EYLAVKIZ
JOKER - ZERNISAN

BABA MEVLUT - KUTBIKE

Race Result

Condition 5/DHOW

Dam
59,5

62,5
57,5
55,5
59,5
59,6
59,5
55,5
56,5
59,6

59,5

Weight
F.YARDIMCI

BBEKTAS
SKAPLAN
AAKDEMR
MSAKIR
MISIK
Y.CENGIZ
H.ALTUNKILIC
H.ALTUNDAG
MDOGAN

AH.BAYAR

Pick(6) 2,10 +, Quinella(1/6) 9,95 ¥, Exacta(6/1) :15,65 *, 1st Double(6/6) 93,00 £

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

2.)70.000 ¢
2)12.075%
Jockey Owner

MUS. YARDIMCI EY.YARDINMCI
MET. ARSLAN MEH.ALTIN
MAH. KARAKECI ZAKDEMR
ALI TOYDEMR N.DOGAN
iSM SANCAR H.ATAKAYA
BUB. ERCAN MEHMKAYA
ERK. SIMSEK MGUNDUZ

M EM. DEMIRKAPU D.DEMIRKAPU
HAY. YARDIMCI N.CAWUZ
GUL. YARDIMCI EY.YARDIMCI

CUN.BAS N.CAVUZ

3.)35.000 ¢
3.6.038 ¢

Trainer

23243
23317
23469
2.35.62
2.36.27
2.38.70
24158
2.585.77
3.00.05
3.00.20

Withdrawn

Time

2,10
5,85
12,00
7,20
12,90
6,70
4,55
29,45
7,15

5,20

Sanliurfa Racecourse (12th Day)

1900 Dirt
417500 t
4.)3.019¢
Win PSF St Margin

35.39(1) 5 4Lengths

10.35(3) 6 7 Lengths

349(9) 11 45Lengths 4 Lengths

723(5) 7 35Lengths

467(8) 10

7.05(6) 2

1462(2) 4

1.01(10) 9

567(7) 8

9.194) 3

1.34(11) 1

Late Start RT
58

73

50

75

66

68

61

57

68

70

67



